
2025 - 2026
F.C.S.D. #2  Bus Route Schedule

SCHOOL / LEVEL: SCHOOL HOURS:

Elementary :      K - 5 grade 8:00 - 3:25
Middle & High School:  Grades 6-12 8:00 - 3:25

7:10 Leave Parking Area-Dinwoody

EAST ROUTE BUS

3:31 School Departure

7:13 Riverbend/ US HWY 26 3:34 Lights On Drop-off

7:18 East Fork / HWY 26 3:36 Lander / Welty St

7:20 6232 Hwy 26 3:38 3rd / Welty St

7:25 5920 US HWY 26 3:39 Leseberg Ave/Painted Hills Dr 

7:28 Kingfisher Rd./Bridge 3:43 Leseberg Ave/Mason Dr.

7:30 Leseberg Ave/Mason Dr. Mr. Erik Sanderson 3:45 Kingfisher Rd./Bridge 

7:32 Leseberg Ave/Painted Hills Dr 4:02 Dinwoody Parking Area

7:34 614 S First St. 4:06 Riverbend/ US HWY 26

7:36 415 Meckem St (Lights On bldg) 5:19 East Fork Rd.

7:37 Lander/ Welty 5:22 6232 US HWY 26

7:39 3rd/ Welty 5:26 5920 US HWY 26

7:42 Drop-off at K-12 School

 A.M. Pick-up Location:  P.M. Drop-off Location:

7:00 Diamond D 

WEST ROUTE BUS

3:31 School Departure

7:05 Buffalo Buttes 3:34 Lights On

7:25 Dunoir Station 3:40 Diamond D

7:30 Stoney Point 3:42 Stetter Ranch

7:33 Mustang Meadows 3:45 Nana's 

7:36 Taylor Creek Exxon/Warm Springs 3:50 Super 8

7:38 Super 8 Mr. Greg Harbaugh 3:55 Taylor Creek/Warm Springs 

7:40 Fremont Street 4:00 Mustang Meadows

7:42 Nana's 4:10 Boondoggle Dr

7:45 K-12 School 4:15 Dunoir Station
4:25 Fremont Street

NOTE:  Drop-off/pick-up times are estimated only. Students should be at their bus stop 5 minutes before the time 
indicated above.  Adjustments will be made to accommodate other students along each route.  If you live further 

than two miles from the listed bus route stops, please contact the District’s Central Office for an Isolation 
application. To talk to your bus driver or for further information,please call Stone Baker at our Tranportation Center 

at (307) 455-5540  


